

## IRON HORSE PHOTO AND PUBLICITY RELEASE

This Agreement is made effective as of the day of, 20 (here	inalter Ellective Date ) by
and between Christine Johnston Enterprise, Inc. d/b/a Iron Horse (hereinafter referred	to as "Iron Horse") and
(her	einafter referred to as
"Person").	
I hereby authorize Iron Horse to use my (my child's) photograph or image in its print, o	nline and video
publications.	
publications.	
I have by valored from House its ampleyees and any outside third neutics from all liability	ins or claims that I might
I hereby release Iron Horse, its employees and any outside third parties from all liabilities	es or claims that i might
assert in connection with the above-described activities.	
I waive any right to inspect, approve or receive compensation for any materials or communications, including but	
not limited to photographs, videotapes, dvds, website images, social media images or v	written materials
incorporating photos/images of me (my child).	
Signature of Person	Date signed
Signature of parent or guardian if Person is under age 18	Date signed